

S. No. 101
(Video Conference)

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR

CM no. 3556/2020 in
LPA no. 117/2020

Fatima Rahim and anr.

.... Appellant(s)

Through: Mr M. Y. Bhat, Advocate

V/s

Union Territory of JK and others

... Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr Justice Ali Mohammad Magrey, Judge
Hon'ble Mr Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge

ORDER
16.09.2020

Notice returnable within two weeks.

List on 30th September, 2020.

(Sanjay Dhar) (Ali Mohammad Magrey)
Judge Judge

Srinagar
16.09.2020
Amjad Lone PS