

Sr. No. 10

Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

LPA No. 74/2020 c/w
LPA Nos. 82/2020 & 117/2020

Zahoor Ahmad Bhat & Ors.

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Z. A. Shah, Sr. Adv.

Vs.

J&K Public Service Commission & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. S. F. Qadiri, Sr. Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER
09.05.2023

List on 1st June 2023.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

(N. KOTISWAR SINGH)
CHIEF JUSTICE

SRINAGAR:

09.05.2023

Altaf